

(上接B076版) 《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金合同修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund contract.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金托管协议修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund custody agreement.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金合同修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund contract.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金托管协议修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund custody agreement.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金合同修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund contract.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金托管协议修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund custody agreement.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金合同修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund contract.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金托管协议修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund custody agreement.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金合同修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund contract.

《博时裕利纯债债券型证券投资基金托管协议修改前后文对照表》

Table with columns for '修改前' (Before Modification) and '修改后' (After Modification) for the Boshu Yuli Pure Bond Fund custody agreement.